
ON TAP

ON CASK

Fullers London Pride

Guest Ale changed weekly

4.4%

 - -            

£5.55

£5.95

Amber Ale

-

Asahi Super Dry 

Two Tribes Dream Factory 

Magic Rock Saucery (gf) 

Westons London W9 (gf)  

Jubel Peach (gf)

Guinness

Tiny Rebel Electric Boogaloo

Camden Hells

Cruzcampo 

Guest Meantime Yakima Red

£6.95

£6.90

£6.95

£6.30

£6.95

£6.80

£6.95

£6.90

£5.60

£6.95

5%

4.4%

3.9%

4.3%

4%

4.1%

4.5%

4.6%

4.4%

4.4%

Lager

Pale Ale

Session IPA

Cider

Lager

Stout

NEIPA

Lager

Lager

Red Ale

ON keg


