

## ON KEG

Asahi Super Dry	Lager	5%	£6.95
Two Tribes Dream Factory	Pale Ale	4.4%	£6.90
Magic Rock Saucery (gf)	Session IPA	3.9%	£6.95
Westons London W9 (gf)	Cider	4.3%	£6.30
Jubel Peach (gf)	Lager	4%	£6.95
Guinness	Stout	4.1%	£6.80
Tiny Rebel Electric Boogaloo	NEIPA	4.5%	£6.95
Camden Hells	Lager	4.6%	£6.90
Cruzcampo	Lager	4.4%	£5.60
Guest Meantime Yakima Red	Red Ale	4.4%	£6.95

## ON CASK

Fullers London Pride Amber Ale 4.4% £5.55

Guest Ale changed weekly - -- £5.95